
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle HMA  ( 4800 )
Heinrich-Mann-Allee 103
14473   Potsdam

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.10.2025 10:00 OLB WJC HSC Potsdam VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 32:44



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle HMA  ( 4800 )
Heinrich-Mann-Allee 103
14473   Potsdam

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event

HSC Potsdam 2

HSC Potsdam 1

BSV Grün-Wei…sterwalde 3

Frankfurter HC 3

TSG Liebenwalde 1

SV Berolina Lychen 4

HSV Wildau 1950 4

1. VfL Potsdam 2

TSG Liebenwalde 1

SV Berolina Lychen 4

BSV Grün-Wei…sterwalde 3

Frankfurter HC 3

HSV Wildau 1950 4

1. VfL Potsdam 2

TSG Liebenwalde 1

SV Berolina Lychen 4

HSC Potsdam 2

HSC Potsdam 1

BSV Grün-Wei…sterwalde 3

Frankfurter HC 3

HSV Wildau 1950 4

1. VfL Potsdam 2

HSC Potsdam 2

HSC Potsdam 1

2:17

5:2

11:2

15:5

12:2

11:1

6:11

6:13

4:12

12:8

9:1

17:3

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

So. 19.10.2025 11:00

13:30

16:00

KOL F

VL F

OLB F

HSC Potsdam III

HSC Potsdam II

HSC Potsdam

SV Blau-Weiß…ahlewitz II

Grünheider SV

Oranienburger HC

21:23

24:35

28:22

So. 09.11.2025 15:00 KOL wJB HSC Potsdam HSV Müncheberg/Buckow 17:25

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

OLB WJC

KOL F

MTV Wünsdorf 1910 II

HSC Potsdam II

HSC Potsdam II

HSC Potsdam

HSC Potsdam III

HSC Potsdam

MTV Wünsdorf 1910 II

HSC Potsdam

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 11:00

13:30

16:00

OLB WJC

VL F

OLB F

HSC Potsdam

HSC Potsdam II

HSC Potsdam

Frankfurter HC II

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 13:30

16:00

KOL wJB

KOL F

HSC Potsdam

HSC Potsdam III

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

Märkischer BSV Belzig II

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 13:30

16:00

KOL F

OLB F

HSC Potsdam III

HSC Potsdam

HSV Falkensee 04 II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle HMA  ( 4800 )
Heinrich-Mann-Allee 103
14473   Potsdam

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.05.2026 16:00 KOL F HSC Potsdam III Schönwalder SV 53 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 13:00

18:00

OLB WJC

OLB F

HSC Potsdam

HSC Potsdam

SV Lok Rangsdorf

Finowfurter SV

0:0

0:0

So. 10.05.2026 14:00 VL F HSC Potsdam II SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz 0:0


